
Directions to KMSR 
Mile Instruction For 
0.0 Depart Somerset Presbyterian Church 0.5 mi 
0.5 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto CR-527 [Easton Ave] 2.2 mi 
2.8 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-287 12.0 mi 
14.7 At exit 22B, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto US-206 [US-202] 18.2 mi 
32.9 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-80 [US-206] 1.8 mi 
34.7 At exit 25, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto US-206 0.8 mi 
35.5 At exit SR-183, keep LEFT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
35.8 Road name changes to US-206 11.2 mi 
46.9 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto US-206 [Spring St] 65 yds 
47.1 Bear RIGHT (North-East) onto US-206 [Water St] 4.8 mi 
51.9 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto US-206 7.1 mi 
59.0 Turn LEFT (South-West) onto Struble Rd 0.2 mi 
59.1 Arrive KMSR [29 Struble Rd, Branchville, NJ 07826]  

Driving distance:  59.1 miles                                Trip duration:  1 hour, 13 minutes 
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